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ISOBAR 350 CO ROCK X-HP

1020-85

Material Codes

Part No.

10208512
10208516
10208520
10208524

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
19
25
32
38

ID inch
3/4"

m
11/4"
11/2"

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

110

Synthetic oil resistant rubber

Durable, weather and oil resistant rubber
-40

+121

Four or six spirals of steel wire

1:4

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest
applications. With the extremely durable cover and
flexibility the hose is suited in applications with
high demands for high flow and high pressure and
is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exeeds the
requirements of SAE 100 R13. Comes in 15,2
meter rolls.

Ferrule

4400-09-xx (use only with 3/4"-1")
4400-13-xx (use only with 1 1/4"-1 1/2")
4700-04-xx (use only with 3/4" og 1")
4700-09-xx (use only with 3/4" og 1")
4700-10-xx (use only with 1 1/4" og 1 1/2")

Design Wrapped, black
Ferrule 4200-19-xx (endast med 3/4"-1") 4700-04-xx (endast
med 3/4"-1") 4700-09-xx (3/4"-1"), 4700-10-xx (1 1/4"
-11/2")
OD mm Bend rad mm WP MPa Weight kg/m
33,3 120 34,50 1,60
39,8 157 34,50 2,10
51,3 210 34,50 3,60
58,8 255 34,50 4,56
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